Quick Fact Sheet
Engineered for the BEST signal visibility
Agilent Infi niiVision 7000A Series Oscilloscopes
Industry’s biggest (12.1”) screen
lets you see analog, digital and serial signals
better – in one instrument.
Industry’s only hardware accelerated
serial decode gives you faster insight.

Additional two years of Return-to-Agilent calibrations
For more information go to www.agilent.com/find/removealldoubt
Model Key characteristics
10070D 1:1 20 MHz with probe ID
10073D 10:1 500 MHz with probe ID (1 per channel comes standard)
N2873A 500MHz 10:1 passive Probe
10076A 100:1, 4 kV, 250 MHz probe with ID
N2771A 1000:1, 30 kV, 50 MHz probe
1156A 1.5 GHz AutoProbe interface
1130A 1.5 GHz Infi niiMax amplifi er with AutoProbe interface (requires one or
more Infi niiMax probe head – E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
N2790A 100 MHz, 1.4 kV differential probe with AutoProbe interface
N2791A 25 MHz, 700 V differential probe
N2792A 200 MHz, 20 V differential probe
N2793A 800 MHz,  15 V differential probe
1146A 100 kHz, 100 A, AC/DC
1147A 50 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC with AutoProbe interface
N2783A 100 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply)
5989-7738EN
For more information on this and other Agilent scopes please visit www.agilent.com/find/7000